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South African Pilgrimage: Selected Persons of Interest 

Thandi Tutu https://www.fiveoaksacademy.com/tag/thandi-tutu-gxashe 

Sarojini Nadar https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sarojini_Nadar 

John Allen http://www.johnallen.org.za/ 

Edwin Arrison https://twitter.com/kairosza 

Althea Banda-Hansmann   https://www.timetothink.com/coach/althea-banda-hansmann/ 

Mary Burton https://southafrica.co.za/mary-burton.html 

Michael Battle www.michaelbattle.com 

Elvia Bury https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DUxRnq5feRg  

Lavinia Crawford-Browne http://www.amazon.com/Tutu-as-I-Know-Him/dp/1415200238 

John De Gruchy http://www.amazon.com/John-W.-De-Gruchy/e/B000APL5E0    

https://southafricantheologian.wordpress.com 

Peter Storey https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A2svX3m61ak  

Wilma Jacobson. https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mj8EI8_QQpc  

Michael Lapsley. http://healing-memories.org/ 

Thabo Makgoba. http://archbishop.anglicanchurchsa.org/ 

Siki Dlanga www.freedommantle.org 

Rene August https://www.theworkofthepeople.com/person/rene-august  

Nomfundo Walaza https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RU5QXRWx7Dk 

Richard Gallant Pastor in South African Township 

Themba Lonzi Township Spiritual Leader 

Shaun Cozett https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCF3K0z19w3IsgZTgZ41-G-A  

Wilhelm Verwoerd 

(grandson of apartheid Prime Minister) https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wilhelm_Verwoerd  

Bonita Weeder (Previous CEO, District Six Museum) https://www.districtsix.co.za  

Michael Weeder http://america.aljazeera.com/opinions/2014/12/christmas- palestinepeace.html 

Wilma Jacobsen, https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mj8EI8_QQpc  

Henry Mbaya https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Xb7ggENyGwo  

Reginald Nel https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yE90stIEMpY  

Allan Boesak https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Allan_Boesak  

Mamphela Ramphele https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mamphela_Ramphele  

Monks of the Order of the Holy Cross https://stbenedicts.org.za/history/ 

https://www.fiveoaksacademy.com/tag/thandi-tutu-gxashe
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sarojini_Nadar
http://www.johnallen.org.za/
https://twitter.com/kairosza
https://www.timetothink.com/coach/althea-banda-
https://www.timetothink.com/coach/althea-banda-hansmann/
https://southafrica.co.za/mary-burton.html
http://www.michaelbattle.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DUxRnq5feRg
http://www.amazon.com/Tutu-as-I-Know-
http://www.amazon.com/Tutu-as-I-Know-Him/dp/1415200238
http://www.amazon.com/John-W.-De-Gruchy/e/B000APL5E0
https://southafricantheologian.wordpress.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A2svX3m61ak
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mj8EI8_QQpc
http://healing-memories.org/
http://archbishop.anglicanchurchsa.org/
http://www.freedommantle.org/
https://www.theworkofthepeople.com/person/rene-august
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RU5QXRWx7Dk
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCF3K0z19w3IsgZTgZ41-G-A
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wilhelm_Verwoerd
https://www.districtsix.co.za/
http://america.aljazeera.com/opinions/2014/12/christmas-palestinepeace.html
http://america.aljazeera.com/opinions/2014/12/christmas-palestinepeace.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mj8EI8_QQpc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Xb7ggENyGwo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yE90stIEMpY
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Allan_Boesak
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mamphela_Ramphele
https://stbenedicts.org.za/history/

